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SUPERSTOCK
Connealy Superstock  |    29AN2320    |    Owned by:  ABS Global, Inc., WI

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)

Modified High Performance Genetics
• The next generation Comstock with more performance and scale

• Dominated his weaning and yearling contemporary group with a monster 126 
WW ratio and 116 YW ratio

• His mother is an ideally designed young first calf heifer that is setting the bar in 
the large Connealy contemporary groups

• This big scrotaled, big hipped, big topped individual offers a sweeping rib cage 
and stands on a near perfect foot.

Born
Birth Weight
Weaning Weight
Yearling Weight
Weight 20 months
SS 

Reg. No.

Alyssa of Conanga 022J
Connealy Fortune 752L

Alterra of Conanga 784J

Woodhill Comstock
Spring Cove Reno 4021

Cherne Evergreen D501-F348
19/08/2022

35kg
320kg
528kg
776kg
43cm

USA20675208

Connealy Superstock

Sire: Woodhill Comstock

Beef Update

9

Paternal Great Grand Sire: KM Broken Bow 002

EPDs as at March 2025 TOP 35% TOP 10%

CED BW WW YW RADG DMI YH SC DOC CLAW ANGLE PAP HS HPG CEM MILK MW MH CW MARB REA FAT

EPD +6 +0.8 +87 +153 +.29 +2.03 +0.6 +1.15 +30 +.49 +.40 +2.49 +.25 +16.4 +10 +35 +95 +0.6 +68 +1.23 +.68 +.018

ACC .37 .54 .47 .42 .32 .32 .45 .47 .45 .34 .34 .23 .29 .25 .29 .30 .37 .38 .37 .35 .34 .32

%Rank 55 40 10 10 30 95 45 35 10 50 20 80 15 15 30 10 25 40 20 15 50 50

$EN $M $W $F $G $B $C AxH AxJ

INDEX -38 +82 +89 +104 +81 +185 +322 +181 +160

%Rank 95 15 2 30 15 20 10 15 20


