

## **SUPERSTOCK**

Owned by: ABS Global, Inc., WI Connealy Superstock | 29AN2320

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)



Connealy Superstock





Paternal Great Grand Sire: KM Broken Bow 002

Reg. No.	USA20675208
Born	19/08/2022
Birth Weight	35kg
Weaning Weight	320kg
Yearling Weight	528kg
Weight 20 months	776kg
SS	43cm

Spring Cove Reno 4021

## **Woodhill Comstock**

Cherne Evergreen D501-F348

Connealy Fortune 752L

## Alyssa of Conanga 022J

Alterra of Conanga 784J

## **Modified High Performance Genetics**

- The next generation Comstock with more performance and scale
- Dominated his weaning and yearling contemporary group with a monster 126 WW ratio and 116 YW ratio
- His mother is an ideally designed young first calf heifer that is setting the bar in the large Connealy contemporary groups
- This big scrotaled, big hipped, big topped individual offers a sweeping rib cage and stands on a near perfect foot.

	\$EN	\$M	\$W	\$F	\$G	\$B	\$C	AxH	AxJ
INDEX	-38	+82	+89	+104	+81	+185	+322	+181	+160
%Rank	95	15	2	30	15	20	10	15	20

	CED	BW	ww	YW	RADG	DMI	ΥH	sc	DOC	CLAW	ANGLE	PAP	HS	HPG	CEM	MILK	MW	МН	cw	MARB	REA	FAT
EPD	+6	+0.8	+87	+153	+.29	+2.03	+0.6	+1.15	+30	+.49	+.40	+2.49	+.25	+16.4	+10	+35	+95	+0.6	+68	+1.23	+.68	+.018
ACC	.37	.54	.47	.42	.32	.32	.45	.47	.45	.34	.34	.23	.29	.25	.29	.30	.37	.38	.37	.35	.34	.32
%Rank	55	40	10	10	30	95	45	35	10	50	20	80	15	15	30	10	25	40	20	15	50	50